
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

1

2

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

18

20

Vanzella

Dosso

Gaiera

Rossetto

Tedeschi

Ventura

Dotto

Della Valle

Marolla

Tamborini

Canavesi

Turini

Nobili

Bossi

Ferrari

Buzzi

Sala

Trolli

Anzoletti

Orelli

Alessio

Giuseppe

Luigi

Giuliano

Marco

Franco

Franco

Enrico

Simone

Lorenzo

Adelmo

Ivano

Sergio

Luciano

Andrea

Pierluigi

Gaetano

Gianluigi

Otello

Ivone

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3½

3½

4

2.500

1.540

1.540

1.280

1.120

1.080

1.540

1.380

1.020

980

900

640

1.060

900

840

840

800

580

580

780
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Direttore di Gara
Stella Fulvio

Giudice di Gara
Bertoni Franco

Ora
14:41:07
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21

22

23

23

25

26

27

27

29

30

31

Fantini

Rovellini

Fare'

Ferrazzi

Reguzzoni

Pisan

Cranna

Pinciroli

Colombo

Cazzulani

Bertolani

Alfredo

Giovanni

Giovanni

Paolo giovann

Roberto

Sergio

Mauro

Pierangelo

Bruno angelo

Renzo

Remo

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

760

720

480

480

440

700

460

460

360

340

0
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